

CITY OF MADISON
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER

Contract Name
JEAN ST, LEITCH CT RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT
2008 AND N. PINCKNEY ST RECONSTRUCTION
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT

Date 3/16/2009

Change Order No. CO 2
Contract No.
Project No. 53W0020
Change Order Project No. Contract No. 6128

Change Order Description
Additional water main fittings and abandon a curb box

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
EW01-58273-810466-00-53W0559

Contractor S & L UNDERGROUND
707 WATER STREET SUITE 103
SAUK CITY, WI 53583

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No.	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Abandon Curb Box	1.00	EA	300.00	300.00
2	Additional 4" Fittings	2.00	EA	420.00	840.00
3	Additional 6" Fittings	2.00	EA	525.00	1,050.00
4	Additional 8" Fittings	2.00	EA	700.00	1,400.00
					0.00
					0.00
					0.00
Net Change Order					3,590.00
The Original Contract Total					739,014.40
Sum of previous Change Orders					2,520.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be					745,124.40 - 6,110.00

This Contract is a:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Calendar Days	<input type="checkbox"/> Working Days	<input type="checkbox"/> Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date	0	0	January 0, 1900
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order	0	0	0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order	0	0	January 0, 1900
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order			
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order	0	0	January 0, 1900

Contractor's Acceptance
By [Signature]
Title President
Date 3/17/09

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)
Construction Inspector [Signature]
Construction Supervisor [Signature]
Engineer [Signature]
Board of Public Works [Signature]

Project Name: Jean / Leitch / N. Pinckney

Item No. 1

Location: 450 Jean St.

Description of Work: Remove abandoned curb box

Item No. 2

Description: Additional 4" fittings - 2 @ \$420 / Ea. = \$840.00

Item No. 3

Description: Additional 6" fittings - 2 @ \$525 / Ea. = \$1050.00

Item No. 4

Description: Additional 8" fittings - 2 @ \$700 / Ea. = \$1400.00